
Thursday, December 31st, 2020

Friday, January 1st, 2021

Saturday, January 2nd, 2021

Tulsa vs. Mississippi State

Ball State vs. San José State

West Virginia vs. Army

Georgia vs. Cincinnati

Auburn vs. Northwestern

Notre Dame vs. Alabama

Ohio State vs. Clemson

NC State vs. Kentucky

Ole Miss vs. Indiana

Oregon vs. Iowa State

Texas A&M vs. North Carolina

Lockheed Martin Armed Forces Bowl

Offerpad Arizona Bowl

AutoZone Liberty Bowl

Chick-fil-A Peach Bowl

Vrbo Citrus Bowl

Capital One Rose Bowl/ CFP Semifinal

Allstate Sugar Bowl/ CFP Semifinal

TaxSlayer Gator Bowl

Outback Bowl

PlayStation Fiesta Bowl

Capital One Orange Bowl

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

3:00 PM

7:00 PM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

3:00 PM

7:00 PM

Game and Date Bowl Game ChannelTime (CT)


