## NI COLLEGE FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

FOR MORE SEC COVERAGE FOLLOW @Z\_M\_SHAW @HAYDEN\_CRIGLER



Game and Date

**Bowl Game** 

Time (CT) Channel

## Thursday, December 31<sup>st</sup>, 2020

Tulsa vs. Mississippi State	Lockheed Martin Armed Forces Bowl	11:00 AM	ESPN
Ball State vs. San José State	Offerpad Arizona Bowl	1:00 PM	CBS
West Virginia vs. Army	AutoZone Liberty Bowl	3:00 PM	ESPN

## Friday, January 1<sup>st</sup>, 2021

Georgia vs. Cincinnati	Chick-fil-A Peach Bowl	11:00 AM	ESPN
Auburn vs. Northwestern	Vrbo Citrus Bowl	12:00 PM	abc
Notre Dame vs. Alabama	Capital One Rose Bowl/ CFP Semifinal	3:00 PM	ESPN
Ohio State vs. Clemson	Allstate Sugar Bowl/ CFP Semifinal	7:00 PM	ESPN

## Saturday, January 2<sup>nd</sup>, 2021

NC State vs. Kentucky	TaxSlayer Gator Bowl	11:00 AM	ESPN
Ole Miss vs. Indiana	Outback Bowl	11:30 AM	abc
Oregon vs. Iowa State	PlayStation Fiesta Bowl	3:00 PM	ESPii
Texas A&M vs. North Carolina	Capital One Orange Bowl	7:00 PM	ESPii